DANTHERMCOOLING.COM
TECHSUPPORT@DANTHERMCOOLING.COM | 864-595-9800671
SPRINGFIELD ROAD | SPARTANBURG, SOUTH CAROLINA 29303
HexFlow® Series
Product User Manual
HEXFLOW SERIES PRODUCT MANUAL 2
CONTENTS
INTRODUCTION

cause the fan to be turned off; between the
range of 60°F-80°F the fan will be operating
based on the previous environmental condition
experienced.
HEXFLOW SERIES PRODUCT MANUAL 5
MODEL OVERIVEW
MODEL OVERVIEW
HF WATTS/°F VOLTAGE HZ PH FULL LOAD,
AMPS
MINIMUM
BREAKER/
FUSE SIZE,
AMPS
WEIGHT
LBS [KG]
HF-17-115 17 115 VAC 50-60 1 0.5 0.7 21
[9.5]
HF-17-230 17 230 VAC 50-60 1 0.3 0.4 21
[9.5]
HF-17-24 17 24V DC -- -- 3.5 4.4 21
[9.5]
HF-17-48 17 48V DC -- -- 1.75 2.25 21
[9.5]
HF-22-115 22 115 VAC 50-60 1 0.5 0.7 23
[10.4]
HF-22-230 22 230 VAC 50-60 1 0.3 0.4 23
[10.4]
HF-22-24 22 24V DC -- -- 3.5 4.4 23
[10.4]
HF-22-48 22 48V DC -- -- 1.75 2.25 23
[10.4]
HF-26-48 26 48V DC -- -- 1.75 2.25 36
[16]
HF-35-115 35 115 VAC 50-60 1 3.4 6 59
[27]
HF-35-230 35 230 VAC 50-60 1 0.86 2.5 59
[27]
HF-35-48 35 48V DC -- -- 4.3 6 59
[27]
HF-45-115 45 115 VAC 50-60 1 3.4 5 64
[29]
HF-45-230 45 230 VAC 50-60 1 1.86 2.5 64
[29]
HF-45-48 45 48V DC -- -- 4.3 6 60
[27]
HF-55-115 55 115VAC 50-60 1 3.4 5 72
[33]
HF-55-230 55 230 VAC 50-60 1 1.86 2.5 72
[33]
HF-55-24 55 24V DC -- -- 10.0 12.5 68
[31]
HF-55-48 55 48V DC -- -- 4.3 6 68
[31]
HF-100-230 100 230 VAC 50-60 1 1 1.5 135
[62]
HF-200-460/3 200 460/3 VAC 50-60 3 4 6 250
[113]
Note: The information provided above is
a general overview for reference only. The
customer is responsible for the correct